
Lenten Schedule for St. Bridget 2024 
 
Ash Wednesday Services: 

 
Tuesday, February 13:  

• St. Bridget, River Falls, Mass & Distribution of Ashes   6:00pm 

 
Wednesday, February 14: 

• St. Bridget, River Falls, Mass & Distribution of Ashes   9:00am 

• St. Bridget, River Falls, Mass & Distribution of Ashes  7:00pm 

 
Lenten Reconciliation Services: 

• St. Bridget, River Falls – Wednesday, March 13   6:30pm 

 
Individual Reconciliation Times 

• Saturday, March 2  3:30pm – 4:30pm 

• Tuesday, March 5  3:30pm – 4:30pm 

• Saturday, March 9  3:30pm – 4:30pm 

• Saturday, March 16  3:30pm – 4:30pm 

• Tuesday, March 19   3:30pm – 4:30pm 

 
Beginning Friday, February 16 through Friday, March 22 

• St. Bridget, River Falls – Stations of the Cross    7:00pm 

 
Holy Thursday Mass, March 28 

• St. Bridget, River Falls        7:00pm 
 

 
Good Friday Services, March 29 

• St. Bridget, River Falls        12:00 Noon 

• St. Bridget, River Falls, Vespers      7:00pm 

 
Easter Vigil, Holy Saturday Night, March 30 

• St. Bridget, River Falls        8:00pm 

 
Easter Sunday March 31 

• St. Bridget, River Falls         7:00am – 9:00am – 11:00am 
 
 
          Any changes to the schedule will be in bulletin & announced at Mass  


